
101 Team Penske 22 437 0 0 3 205

102 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 375 -62 62 0 33

103 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 363 -74 12 0 11

104 Kaulig Racing 16 342 -95 21 1 61

105 Kaulig Racing 10 318 -119 24 1 50

106 JR Motorsports 7 316 -121 2 2 111

107 JR Motorsports 9 300 -137 16 0 22

108 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 298 -139 2 1 63

109 Kaulig Racing 11 293 -144 5 0 11

1010 Richard Childress Racing 2 282 -155 11 1 50

1011 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 277 -160 5 0 00

1012 JR Motorsports 8 252 -185 25 1 61

1013 JR Motorsports 1 244 -193 8 0 00

1014 Our Motorsports 02 241 -196 3 0 11

1015 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 240 -197 1 0 11

1016 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 231 -206 9 0 00

1017 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 206 -231 25 0 00

1018 RSS Racing 39 196 -241 10 0 00

1019 Martins Motorsports 44 185 -252 11 0 00

1020 Sam Hunt Racing 26 175 -262 10 0 00

1021 JD Motorsports 4 166 -271 9 0 00

1022 SS Green Light Racing 17 138 -299 28 0 00

1023 DGM Racing 92 137 -300 1 0 00

1024 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 135 -302 2 0 00

1025 Motorsports Business
Management

66 134 -303 1 0 00

1026 DGM Racing 36 132 -305 2 0 00

1027 Our Motorsports 23 128 -309 4 0 00

1028 JD Motorsports 0 120 -317 8 0 00

1029 Mike Harmon Racing 47 119 -318 1 0 00

1030 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 119 -318 0 0 00

1031 Big Machine Racing 48 114 -323 5 0 00

1032 Mike Harmon Racing 74 109 -328 5 0 00

1033 DGM Racing 90 109 -328 0 0 00

1034 JD Motorsports 15 108 -329 1 0 00

1035 SS Green Light Racing 07 106 -331 2 0 00

1036 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 97 -340 9 0 00

1037 JD Motorsports 6 90 -347 7 0 00

1038 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 80 -357 10 0 00

1039 Means Motorsports 52 75 -362 5 0 00

1040 Motorsports Business
Management

13 53 -384 22 0 00

1041 Bassett Racing 77 0 -437 53 0 00

142 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -437 0 0 00

1043 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 0 -437 0 0 00

944 Our Motorsports 03 0 -437 0 0 00
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245 DGM Racing 91 0 -437 0 0 00

046 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -437 0 0 00

047 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -437 0 0 00

048 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -437 0 0 00

049 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -437 0 0 00

050 Team Penske 12 0 -437 0 0 00

051 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 0 -437 0 0 00

052 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -437 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -437 0 0 00

054 RSS Racing 38 0 -437 0 0 00

055 LARRY BERG 55 0 -437 0 0 00
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